1201 Leopard Street

Clty of COerS Christi Corpus Christi, TX 78401

cctexas.com

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 24-0506 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Motion Status: Passed

File created: 3/26/2024 In control: City Council

On agenda: 6/11/2024 Final action: 6/11/2024

Title: Motion authorizing Change Order No. 3 with Associated Construction Partners, Ltd, Boerne, Texas, to

the Citywide Lift Station Repair for the Williams Lift Station located in Council Districts 5, in an amount
of $852,429.99 for a total amount not to exceed $13,261,725.76, with FY 2024 funding available from
the American Rescue Plan Act Fund.

Sponsors: Engineering Services, Water Utilities Department
Indexes:
Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 24-0506 -Agenda Memo- Williams LS 060324, 2. 21143 CIP Page, 3. 21143 Change Order 03

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

6/11/2024 1 City Council passed Pass

Motion authorizing Change Order No. 3 with Associated Construction Partners, Ltd, Boerne, Texas,
to the Citywide Lift Station Repair for the Williams Lift Station located in Council Districts 5, in an
amount of $852,429.99 for a total amount not to exceed $13,261,725.76, with FY 2024 funding
available from the American Rescue Plan Act Fund.

City of Corpus Christi Page 1 of 1 Printed on 7/16/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

